4
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Class A
PERFORMANCE
LAN
CONVENIENCE
Class C
INTEROPERABIL ITY

n	 Current
14
Ordering Information
Model	 Description
EX1000A	 48-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1000A-TC	 48-Channel precision thermocouple
			  and voltage instrument
EX1016A	 16-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
			  32-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1032A	 32-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
			  16-Channel precision voltage instrument
EX1048A	 48-Channel precision thermocouple instrument
EX10SC	 16-Channel signal conditioning expansion chassis
			  (Modules sold separately. See below)
EX10SC Modules
Model	 Type	 Input Range
EX10SC-8B32-02	 Current input 	 0 to 20mA
EX10SC-8B33-03 	 RMS voltage	 0 to 10V 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B34-04	 2/3-wire RTD (100Ω Pt) 	 0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF)
EX10SC-8B35-04	 4-wire RTD (100Ω Pt) 	 0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF)
EX10SC-8B36-04	 Potentiometer 	 0 to 10kΩ
EX10SC-8B38-01	 Strain gauge 	 ±10mV (excitation +3.333V / sense 3mV/V)
EX10SC-8B38-02	 Strain gauge 	 ±30mV (excitation +10.0V / sense 3mV/V)
EX10SC-8B41-01	 Voltage input 	 ±1V
EX10SC-8B41-03	 Voltage input 	 ±10V
EX10SC-8B41-07	 Voltage input 	 ±20V
EX10SC-8B41-09	 Voltage input 	 ±40V
EX10SC-8B41-12	 Voltage input 	 ±60V
EX10SC-8B42-01	 2-wire transmitter 	 4 to 20mA
EX10SC-8B45-02	 Frequency input 	 0 to 1kHz
EX10SC-8B45-05	 Frequency input 	 0 to 10kHz
EX10SC-8B45-08	 Frequency input 	 0 to 100kHz
EX10SC-8B47J-012	 J-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +760ºC (–148ºF to +1400ºF)
EX10SC-8B47K-013	 K-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +1350ºC (–148ºF to +2462ºF)
EX10SC-8B47T-06	 T-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +400ºC (–148ºF to +752ºF)
Accessories and Cable Assemblies
Model	 Type
EX10SC-CBL01	 24" EX10SC to EX10xx interconnect cable
EX10SC-RK001	 Rackmount slide rails
70-0355-900	 Rack mount kit for EX10XXA Series
70-0355-902	 Table top kit for EX10XXA Series
15
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
High-Performance Remote Strain Gauge

n	 1U provides granularity to address small channel requirements
n	 Multiple boxes ‘daisy chain’ together for larger applications
Ordering Information
Model	 Description
EX1202 	 2-slot mainframe, 1/2 rack 1U, no internal DMM
EX1206 	 6-slot mainframe, 1 rack U, no internal DMM
EX1262 	 2-slot mainframe, 1/2 rack U with built-in
				   6.5 digit DMM
EX1266 	 6-slot mainframe, 1 rack U with built-in 6.5 digit DMM
EX1200-1538	 Counter/timer/totalizer
EX1200-3048 	 48-Channel 2-wire 2 A multiplexer
EX1200-3048S 	 48-Channel 2-wire FET multiplexer
EX1200-3096 	 96-Channel 2-wire, 0.5 A multiplexer
EX1200-3608 	 8-Channel, +/- 20 V, 20 mA analog output
EX1200-4003 	 128-Crosspoint matrix, 2-wire, 2 A
EX1200-2002A 	 12-Channel 16 A SPDT switch
EX1200-5002 	 32-Channel 2 A SPDT switch
EX1200-7008  	 Resistance simulator
EX1200-7416 	 16-Channel comparator/interrupter
EX1200-7500 	 64-Channel digital I/O
EX1200-TB104	 Terminal block with internal CJC (104 pin connector)
EX1200-TB200	 Terminal block with internal CJC (200 pin connector)
High Density. Scalable. Cost Effective.
19
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Universal, Full-Featured,  Single Platform VXI Solutions

interface. This facilitates new hardware compatibility with legacy
systems while delivering the power and flexibility of LXI.
Ordering Information
Model	 Description
EX2500A 	 LXI-VXI Gigabit Ethernet slot 0 interface
EX2500A-15	 Includes TCXO timebase option
EX2500A-16	 Includes OCXO timebase option
High-Performance Scanning A/D
with Integrated Signal Conditioning
VT1413C
The 64-channel VT1413C is ideal for high-performance data
acquisition applications that require a compact, single slot
configuration. This instrument features high-speed scanning, 16-bit
resolution, high accuracy, dual-ported FIFO buffer for fast data
transfers, and a current value table for online data monitoring.
Complete end-to-end self-calibration further enhances the
measurement accuracy and stability of the instrument.
VT1413C
EX2500A
n	 40 MB/sec block transfer rates
n	 Embedded web interface for
interactive control from anywhere in
the world
n	 Onboard LXI Trigger Bus distributes
the VXI backplane trigger lines
n	 Drop-in replacement for existing
slot 0 interfaces
20
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
64-Channel A/D
and Algorithmic
Closed Loop
Controller
VT1415A/
VT1419A/
VT1422A
The VT1415A, VT1419A and VT1422A instruments build on the functionality of the
VT1413C by adding closed loop control and remote channel multifunction DAC
capabilities. These powerful data acquisition instruments can handle analog and
digital input/output in both static and dynamic modes.
More Powerful Than PID Controllers
Because it’s easier to configure than large custom control systems, the VT1415A/
VT1419A/VT1422A fill a unique niche by providing both control and precise data
acquisition functionality. The design includes an onboard DSP that assures all inputs,
calculations, and outputs are completed between scan intervals, eliminating drift and
jitter in the control algorithm. The user-programmable algorithms are easy to modify,
eliminating latencies common in higher level software.
VT1501A–VT1538A
n	 Adjust individual signal gains
n	 Signal filtering reduces sensor-based noise
n	 Over-voltage protection
n	 Open transducer detection
n	 Combine SCPs for a wide variety of inputs
Plug-On Modules Optimize
Signal Conditioning
Each signal conditioning plug-on (SCP) is a modular, high-density transducer
interface for use with the VT1413C, VT1415A, VT1419A, and VT1422A series
of scanning A/D data acquisition instruments. SCPs are typically configured in
8-channel increments to uniquely address specific transducer characteristics.
SCP configuration options include fixed and programmable gains, filtering, signal
conditioning for thermocouples, RTDs and thermistors, bridge measurements, event
counting, frequency, resistance, digital I/O and analog outputs.
VT1415A with Terminal Blocks
VT1413C with six SCPs
21
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
Ordering Information
Model	 Description
VT1413C 	 Scanning A/D converter, includes spring clamp
		  terminal block
VT1413C-02 	 Scanning A/D converter, includes screw connector
		  terminal block
VT1415A 	 Algorithmic closed loop controller,
		  includes spring clamp terminal block
VT1415A-02 	 Algorithmic closed loop controller,
		  includes screw connector terminal block
VT1415A-A3F 	 Interface to rackmount terminal panel,
		  deletes spring clamp terminal block
VT1419A 	 Multifunction plus measurement and control module
VT1419A-011 	 Screw terminal block
VT1419A-013 	 Spring-clamp terminal block
VT1422A	 Remote channel multi-function DAC module
VT1501A 	 8-Channel direct input SCP
VT1502A 	 8-Channel 7 Hz low-pass filter SCP
VT1503A 	 8-Channel programmable filter/gain SCP
VT1505A 	 8-Channel current source SCP
VT1506A 	 8-Channel 120 Ω strain completion & excitation SCP
VT1507A 	 8-Channel 350 Ω strain completion & excitation SCP
VT1508A 	 8-Channel x16 gain & 7 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1509A 	 8-Channel x64 gain & 7 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1510A 	 4-Channel sample & hold input SCP
VT1511A 	 4-Channel transient strain SCP
VT1512A 	 8-Channel 25 Hz fixed filter SCP
VT1513A 	 8-Channel ÷ 16 fixed attenuator &
		  7 Hz low-pass filter SCP
VT1518A 	 4-Wire resistance measurement SCP
VT1521 	 4-Channel high speed bridge SCP
VT1531A* 	 8-Channel voltage output SCP
VT1532A* 	 8-Channel current output SCP
VT1533A* 	 16-Bit digital I/O SCP
VT1536A* 	 8-Bit isolated digital I/O SCP
VT1538A* 	 Enhanced frequency/totalize/PWM SCP
* For use with VT1415A, VT1419A and VT1422A.
w w w. v t i i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m
VTI Instruments Corporation – World Headquarters, USA
Tel: +1 949 955 1894